EM4094
Copyright © 2006, EM Microelectronic-Marin SA
09/06 – rev.D
1 www.emmicroelectronic.com
Analog Front End Integrated Circuit for
13.56MHz RFID Base Station
General Description
The EM4094 is an analogue front end for 13.56MHz

E 7.4  7.6 0.291  .299
H 10.00  10.65 .394  .419
10. Ordering Information
Part Number Package Delivery Form
EM4094SO16A SO16 Stick
EM4094TP16A TSSOP16 Stick
EM4094SO20A SO20 Stick
EM4094TP20A TSSOP20 Stick
11. Product Support
Check our web site under Products/RF Identification section. Questions can be sent to info@emmicroelectronic.com.
EM Microelectronic-Marin SA (EM) makes no warranty for the use of its products, other than those expressly contained in the Company's
standard warranty which is detailed in EM's General Terms of Sale located on the Company's web site. EM assumes no responsibility for